
BB_HG_Aggregates

Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev1 Ev2 Ev3 Ev4
147 38 33 39 37 D016 PC De Lange 39 40 28 40
146 36 34 39 37 AU04 K Emery 40 39 27 40
144 34 36 37 37 FI04 TK Kelo 39 40 25 40
144 34 34 37 39 FI07 JR Lehtosaari 40 40 24 40
143 33 36 37 37 E005 KP Engelbrecht 37 39 27 40
142 35 34 35 38 FR13 J Rancy 38 40 24 40
142 35 34 34 39 FI09 SP Makela 39 40 23 40
142 33 34 37 38 FI15 PJ Tormanen 39 38 26 39
142 32 35 36 39 FR03 D Aupretre 38 38 27 39
142 31 34 37 40 FI16 J Viitakoski 38 37 30 37
140 28 36 37 39 FR01 J Amans 36 39 25 40
139 33 31 38 37 FI08 EJ Lempola 37 40 22 40
139 31 32 37 39 FI10 JVJ Piiroinen 36 40 24 39
137 33 32 37 35 M030 AG Minnie 37 37 23 40
136 32 29 38 37 W021 D Willemse 32 40 24 40
135 31 29 36 39 FR09 D Degorce-Dumas 31 38 28 38
134 30 31 36 37 AU05 J Harding 34 37 23 40
133 26 35 37 35 M005 JV Muller 37 38 20 38
132 30 26 36 40 T014 LF Thomas 38 31 24 39
132 28 31 36 37 AU02 W Christian 32 34 27 39
131 29 27 36 39 FI11 J-M Saari 35 38 20 38
130 31 30 36 33 NL02 J Van Hoof 36 40 20 34
130 30 29 34 37 G046 AJ Griessel 35 37 20 38
129 32 26 35 36 W024 C Welgemoed 35 37 18 39
129 29 27 36 37 L001 MTS Laubscher 28 38 25 38
128 27 31 33 37 DE10 W Post 35 39 15 39
127 27 32 33 35 G045 HJ Griessel 34 36 20 37
125 29 26 35 35 S098 MJ Stavridis 30 33 29 33
125 28 28 33 36 FI05 RJ Ketolainen 35 39 14 37
125 27 25 35 38 FR02 R Astier 24 39 26 36
124 30 29 32 33 J009 MC Jacobs 39 38 8 39
121 24 28 33 36 NL01 M Bouts 34 34 19 34
120 24 28 33 35 AT01 H Krenn 28 36 18 38
119 25 25 35 34 DE15 B Wegmann 24 30 25 40
118 27 24 34 33 B065 AC Brown 29 37 14 38
117 24 27 34 32 V097 E Van der Berg 31 37 11 38
113 28 23 30 32 DE09 D Kloos 29 32 20 32
111 23 23 32 33 S024 LL Starke 25 37 13 36
109 26 26 29 28 P024 SA Paizes 33 32 16 28
97 21 19 25 32 DE13 G Stern 25 27 14 31
92 17 21 26 28 M054 ACB Moll 19 32 11 30
85 17 16 29 23 W049 M Willemse 25 28 6 26
43 8 11 12 12 K017 JA Koch 6 11 6 20

Page 2



SB_HG_Aggregates

Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev5 Ev6 Ev7 Ev8
141 35 32 35 39 E005 KP Engelbrecht 38 37 26 40
140 34 31 37 38 FR06 A Brugiere 35 40 25 40
140 33 32 37 38 FI10 JVJ Piiroinen 36 38 26 40
140 33 29 38 40 FI07 JR Lehtosaari 36 40 25 39
139 30 33 39 37 FR14 J Raybaut 39 39 27 34
136 32 32 35 37 P022 JM Postma 36 39 24 37
136 31 32 35 38 G046 AJ Griessel 34 40 24 38
135 33 32 34 36 FI08 EJ Lempola 35 40 22 38
135 30 30 36 39 D016 PC De Lange 29 39 27 40
135 29 31 37 38 FR10 J Esposito 28 36 33 38
134 29 29 38 38 L001 MTS Laubscher 37 34 25 38
134 28 33 37 36 FR13 J Rancy 34 40 21 39
134 25 33 38 38 FR12 L Guillou 31 36 28 39
133 25 33 37 38 FI11 J-M Saari 35 39 19 40
132 25 32 38 37 FI04 TK Kelo 33 39 24 36
131 30 30 34 37 AU04 K Emery 36 38 18 39
131 28 27 37 39 FI02 JK Honkamaki 33 38 22 38
130 33 27 35 35 FR01 J Amans 32 34 25 39
130 30 31 34 35 DE10 W Post 36 40 19 35
130 28 34 33 35 FI01 AT Granlund 37 38 16 39
129 30 28 36 35 M070 W Minnie 36 35 20 38
129 26 30 35 38 T014 LF Thomas 33 36 27 33
128 29 34 34 31 AU03 B Dunbar 32 36 22 38
128 29 26 37 36 FI09 SP Makela 34 38 16 40
127 29 30 33 35 J009 MC Jacobs 36 36 16 39
127 28 27 36 36 M030 AG Minnie 31 39 21 36
126 29 32 33 32 M005 JV Muller 32 38 18 38
126 26 26 39 35 FR02 R Astier 34 34 22 36
125 31 25 35 34 O008 JG Opperman 33 37 19 36
125 30 25 36 34 W021 D Willemse 33 35 21 36
123 29 28 30 36 S024 LL Starke 38 32 15 38
123 26 29 33 35 AU05 J Harding 35 36 14 38
122 29 28 33 32 AU02 W Christian 32 33 22 35
121 29 24 34 34 B065 AC Brown 34 35 16 36
120 24 22 38 36 V025 AH Visser 34 27 24 35
119 24 26 35 34 FR09 D Degorce-Dumas 36 34 18 31
117 30 25 30 32 R024 A Roets 34 34 12 37
117 28 23 33 33 G045 HJ Griessel 34 30 18 35
117 27 24 33 33 S098 MJ Stavridis 31 32 26 28
111 23 24 34 30 M029 A Minnie 28 34 14 35
110 25 19 31 35 DE15 B Wegmann 34 32 11 33
107 17 21 37 32 R046 H Rossouw 28 27 19 33
106 26 19 32 29 N023 JAG Nel 28 28 12 38
106 20 22 32 32 W049 M Willemse 30 36 9 31
98 25 18 30 25 B103 D Bester 19 32 18 29
98 18 18 33 29 L027 S Laubscher 22 35 19 22
97 22 18 29 28 R047 HC Rossouw 21 33 13 30
97 15 20 33 29 P024 SA Paizes 16 32 18 31
96 14 18 34 30 E026 M Engelbrecht 24 32 15 25
95 18 19 28 30 M013 R 1 Moldenhauer 27 30 7 31
93 15 18 32 28 N008 WAG Nel 26 25 10 32
91 21 19 27 24 B014 D Bester 24 25 9 33
89 20 18 27 24 W048 JM Willemse 24 32 5 28
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88 21 13 27 27 M054 ACB Moll 20 31 9 28
87 17 13 32 25 R049 AD Rossouw 20 25 19 23
86 16 16 30 24 O016 C Olivier 27 26 7 26
86 15 19 30 22 O005 GC Olivier 18 29 10 29
85 12 15 27 31 DE09 D Kloos 23 21 14 27
84 21 14 23 26 J028 L Joubert 26 22 7 29
82 19 16 25 22 N024 WAG Nel 23 21 9 29
81 12 10 30 29 V130 JP Valentin 23 23 11 24
59 13 10 19 17 K017 JA Koch 14 17 4 24
34 7 8 9 10 DE02 J Engelhardt 6 8 8 12
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev9 Ev10
73 16 18 19 20 FR05 N Berthelot 36 37
72 19 17 17 19 FI16 J Viitakoski 35 37
71 16 16 19 20 FR14 J Raybaut 35 36
70 13 17 20 20 D016 PC De Lange 34 36
69 15 15 20 19 FR10 J Esposito 34 35
64 13 17 18 16 CZ02 J Jun 32 32
63 14 12 18 19 E005 KP Engelbrecht 32 31
63 13 12 18 20 FR02 R Astier 31 32
63 13 12 18 20 FR06 A Brugiere 33 30
63 12 15 17 19 FI11 J-M Saari 31 32
63 11 15 17 20 FI10 JVJ Piiroinen 32 31
62 15 12 16 19 T014 LF Thomas 33 29
61 11 15 17 18 S098 MJ Stavridis 31 30
60 14 10 16 20 FR01 J Amans 27 33
60 13 12 18 17 G046 AJ Griessel 28 32
60 11 14 16 19 FI02 JK Honkamaki 27 33
59 12 10 20 17 FI08 EJ Lempola 31 28
58 7 13 20 18 FR15 L Walgraeve 31 27
57 12 14 15 16 L001 MTS Laubscher 31 26
57 10 11 18 18 AT02 S Striegl 30 27
56 12 12 17 15 FR09 D Degorce-Dumas 28 28
55 14 9 13 19 G045 HJ Griessel 29 26
55 12 9 16 18 AU02 W Christian 28 27
55 11 14 12 18 AU04 K Emery 28 27
55 8 14 17 16 W021 D Willemse 29 26
54 9 12 16 17 AU03 B Dunbar 30 24
53 11 12 14 16 CZ01 M Cerny 27 26
51 11 10 11 19 V025 AH Visser 27 24
51 8 9 18 16 FR12 L Guillou 28 23
50 10 7 15 18 AT03 E Zwiauer 28 22
48 12 6 15 15 F033 AC Finlayson 27 21
48 9 7 14 18 AU05 J Harding 30 18
47 9 8 15 15 DE08 B Kloos 28 19
47 9 6 15 17 V097 E Van der Berg 22 25
46 12 8 14 12 DE13 G Stern 21 25
45 9 9 12 15 L008 HJ Laubscher 18 27
44 13 6 15 10 B001 AO Botes 27 17
43 11 7 12 13 M029 A Minnie 19 24
43 6 10 12 15 ZB07 R Speight 22 21
41 9 8 11 13 CZ06 Z Vejvoda 23 18
41 6 8 11 16 R049 AD Rossouw 24 17
41 4 9 17 11 W024 C Welgemoed 20 21
40 11 11 7 11 DE06 D Hahne 23 17
40 7 8 13 12 H050 AE Hollidge 22 18
38 9 7 10 12 M030 AG Minnie 21 17
35 6 5 12 12 DE09 D Kloos 18 17
35 5 11 9 10 ZB02 R Carli 20 15
33 5 7 9 12 CZ07 M Vejvodova 16 17
33 2 6 13 12 NA01 AW Bredell 16 17
32 6 4 12 10 DE04 V Frydl 21 11
31 9 5 9 8 B065 AC Brown 18 13
31 6 6 6 13 V130 JP Valentin 16 15
29 7 4 9 9 M013 R 1 Moldenhauer 16 13
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25 10 3 4 8 DE12 B Stern 15 10
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev11 Ev12
61 10 17 19 15 SE01 E Eriksson 33 28
58 14 14 17 13 V085 R Van Zyl 30 28
54 14 12 14 14 R027 HA Rossouw 32 22
54 12 12 17 13 B033 JJ Bekker 26 28
49 11 11 15 12 US07 R Schnarre 22 27
49 8 12 16 13 AU09 AJ Murray 22 27
47 12 9 16 10 I002 TC Inman 26 21
47 12 9 16 10 US03 LR Peter 22 25
46 12 10 13 11 US01 G Lively 23 23
46 9 13 15 9 V028 WP Van Zyl 23 23
43 14 6 14 9 FI13 SJ Semi 24 19
43 10 8 16 9 US06 J Rodriguez 15 28
43 9 12 13 9 FI16 J Viitakoski 19 24
42 11 10 12 9 E011 CWdT Erasmus 21 21
41 11 8 13 9 IE04 N Flood 18 23
40 11 5 12 12 S024 LL Starke 16 24
39 6 9 13 11 AU08 J Linsley 17 22
38 8 9 12 9 FR08 C Courquin 20 18
37 7 8 12 10 R049 AD Rossouw 17 20
35 8 6 10 11 US02 A Melendrez 16 19
35 7 9 10 9 O004 NJ Opperman 20 15
34 6 7 11 10 IE02 F Connolly 14 20
32 8 5 12 7 SE02 N Nilsson 17 15
31 5 9 11 6 FR15 L Walgraeve 23 8
30 9 2 12 7 O008 JG Opperman 15 15
30 7 4 7 12 NA01 AW Bredell 18 12
30 5 6 11 8 FR02 R Astier 15 15
30 2 9 10 9 D082 N Du Plessis 15 15
28 7 5 11 5 AU07 ME Hoopert 13 15
28 5 6 12 5 FR04 J Bartomele 15 13
28 3 3 13 9 FI12 PSJ Salo 17 11
27 7 5 7 8 L023 D Loots 10 17
27 7 4 10 6 IE05 D Geoghegan 10 17
27 6 6 9 6 T025 KH Thornhill 14 13
26 7 2 9 8 V145 WA Venter 11 15
26 5 6 9 6 NA08 RP Raath 11 15
25 10 4 6 5 DE02 J Engelhardt 10 15
25 8 4 5 8 R044 FP Rupping 10 15
25 4 4 10 7 NA07 M Malan 14 11
24 5 2 10 7 NA02 RP Bredell 12 12
24 4 2 9 9 DE05 F Gepperth 11 13
22 6 2 8 6 FI14 KJ Semi 6 16
22 2 2 11 7 H050 AE Hollidge 11 11
19 5 3 7 4 O016 C Olivier 7 12
19 5 3 5 6 K058 SP Koen 9 10
19 4 5 5 5 B114 BC Booysen 7 12
18 1 2 9 6 V118 HJ Venter 10 8
17 4 2 5 6 C070 JG Chadinha 9 8
15 3 3 6 3 ZB02 R Carli 7 8
13 3 3 4 3 DE09 D Kloos 4 9
12 3 0 4 5 D058 J Da Silva 5 7
12 1 5 4 2 DE03 G Foisel 5 7
9 4 1 3 1 ZB01 R Bruce 6 3
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev13 Ev14
74 18 17 19 20 US08 C Winstead 35 39
71 17 17 19 18 IE04 N Flood 37 34
66 14 14 19 19 US09 C Winstead 33 33
64 17 14 19 14 B033 JJ Bekker 30 34
64 14 14 20 16 V085 R Van Zyl 31 33
63 16 13 17 17 I002 TC Inman 29 34
63 15 11 19 18 FR11 V Fenaux 28 35
63 14 15 17 17 FI16 J Viitakoski 27 36
62 16 19 14 13 SE01 E Eriksson 28 34
62 16 13 16 17 AU09 AJ Murray 28 34
59 16 10 19 14 US04 A Reninger 27 32
59 14 13 15 17 IE05 D Geoghegan 31 28
58 13 13 16 16 S039 JA Steenkamp 30 28
56 15 11 16 14 V111 Y Van Straaten 27 29
56 14 8 18 16 E011 CWdT Erasmus 27 29
55 15 10 16 14 S024 LL Starke 29 26
55 13 9 18 15 US03 LR Peter 27 28
55 12 12 16 15 K010 J Kruger 23 32
55 10 15 16 14 FR04 J Bartomele 30 25
52 13 13 14 12 M051 GS Mackrill 28 24
52 11 12 14 15 IE07 M Power 26 26
52 11 11 16 14 FR08 C Courquin 25 27
51 14 11 15 11 IE02 F Connolly 25 26
51 14 10 16 11 FR15 L Walgraeve 24 27
51 11 13 16 11 R027 HA Rossouw 28 23
50 13 11 14 12 W052 DM Wilson 23 27
50 12 12 13 13 R044 FP Rupping 23 27
49 13 12 14 10 CZ02 J Jun 24 25
49 11 7 18 13 R046 H Rossouw 23 26
48 13 6 17 12 V028 WP Van Zyl 23 25
48 10 11 9 18 US06 J Rodriguez 20 28
48 7 11 17 13 B117 BC Booysen 22 26
47 12 10 13 12 FR07 L Castellar 21 26
47 9 11 11 16 AU08 J Linsley 25 22
46 12 9 12 13 US01 G Lively 21 25
46 10 10 13 13 AU07 ME Hoopert 22 24
46 10 10 10 16 LK10 J Wickremasiredra 24 22
46 9 10 14 13 R022 NJR Roets 24 22
46 6 10 15 15 FI13 SJ Semi 18 28
45 7 13 11 14 NA01 AW Bredell 25 20
42 12 7 13 10 O004 NJ Opperman 23 19
42 10 9 12 11 W040 DJ Wilson 21 21
42 10 7 13 12 H019 GH Healley 22 20
42 10 5 14 13 O008 JG Opperman 21 21
42 9 12 11 10 K053 C Kriek 21 21
41 9 9 13 10 L023 D Loots 20 21
40 13 7 9 11 US02 A Melendrez 20 20
40 10 12 12 6 R049 AD Rossouw 17 23
40 9 11 14 6 B075 P Brits 18 22
39 13 8 8 10 K052 CL Koch 21 18
39 12 11 7 9 FR02 R Astier 17 22
39 9 8 11 11 N005 JB Neveling 18 21
38 10 6 12 10 NA08 RP Raath 22 16
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38 9 8 9 12 K059 A Koch 16 22
38 8 10 10 10 FI14 KJ Semi 18 20
38 8 7 13 10 L033 JA Lombard 17 21
37 10 7 11 9 B103 D Bester 19 18
36 11 5 12 8 D090 JD Du Plooy 17 19
36 7 10 10 9 LK03 M Daniels 17 19
36 6 10 8 12 LK08 M Gunaratne 17 19
36 5 9 12 10 LK04 SP Perera 16 20
35 9 6 11 9 LK07 B Fernando 16 19
35 9 5 12 9 M030 AG Minnie 18 17
35 8 4 15 8 O005 GC Olivier 18 17
34 11 5 5 13 ZB02 R Carli 17 17
34 10 7 10 7 LK09 A Premanatha 17 17
34 9 4 10 11 ZB07 R Speight 18 16
34 8 4 12 10 O024 CB Oosthuizen 17 17
34 7 9 8 10 D058 J Da Silva 15 19
32 9 7 6 10 SE02 N Nilsson 14 18
32 9 5 9 9 M070 W Minnie 14 18
32 7 7 7 11 DE02 J Engelhardt 12 20
32 6 4 10 12 T025 KH Thornhill 14 18
31 10 4 10 7 K058 SP Koen 17 14
31 9 6 7 9 V145 WA Venter 15 16
31 8 8 12 3 B001 AO Botes 18 13
31 8 5 10 8 NA02 RP Bredell 7 24
31 8 4 10 9 DE05 F Gepperth 19 12
30 9 6 9 6 V118 HJ Venter 18 12
30 6 8 7 9 R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 14 16
30 3 8 10 9 B114 BC Booysen 14 16
29 9 3 8 9 O016 C Olivier 14 15
29 7 7 6 9 ZB06 GJ Speight 17 12
29 6 6 8 9 W038 CL Welgemoed 15 14
29 6 3 13 7 LK02 EATS Daluwatte 11 18
29 5 3 13 8 L027 S Laubscher 9 20
28 8 4 8 8 L008 HJ Laubscher 16 12
28 5 9 7 7 D082 N Du Plessis 10 18
28 4 9 8 7 N008 WAG Nel 16 12
27 5 6 10 6 W048 JM Willemse 12 15
27 4 5 9 9 NA07 M Malan 11 16
26 7 6 7 6 W021 D Willemse 11 15
26 2 7 7 10 IE06 H Lee 12 14
25 5 5 9 6 NA05 C Malan 11 14
24 9 6 5 4 IE01 B Brooks 12 12
24 7 5 6 6 R047 HC Rossouw 13 11
24 6 3 8 7 C056 Z Coetzee 6 18
23 9 5 5 4 N023 JAG Nel 10 13
23 7 2 10 4 J028 L Joubert 12 11
23 5 6 7 5 F033 AC Finlayson 13 10
22 3 5 7 7 D080 N Da Silva 7 15
22 2 3 10 7 NA04 NP Du Plessis 7 15
20 5 7 3 5 US05 D Reninger 5 15
20 4 2 6 8 DE11 S Schuh 11 9
20 3 4 7 6 N024 WAG Nel 9 11
19 3 1 7 8 DE03 G Foisel 10 9
18 6 3 4 5 D083 N Du Plessis 6 12
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18 3 2 7 6 S117 M Starke 8 10
18 3 2 6 7 H050 AE Hollidge 9 9
16 2 3 7 4 J029 A Joubert 6 10
15 3 2 6 4 ZB01 R Bruce 5 10
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev13 Ev14 Ev23 Ev24
147 36 33 39 39 US08 C Winstead 35 39 36 37
133 34 29 39 31 B033 JJ Bekker 30 34 35 34
132 28 33 39 32 IE04 N Flood 37 34 28 33
130 27 30 38 35 US09 C Winstead 33 33 32 32
128 32 32 33 31 SE01 E Eriksson 28 34 38 28
127 29 29 36 33 V085 R Van Zyl 31 33 31 32
125 32 25 34 34 I002 TC Inman 29 34 32 30
121 30 24 34 33 FR11 V Fenaux 28 35 30 28
121 26 25 36 34 FI16 J Viitakoski 27 36 28 30
120 27 26 34 33 AU09 AJ Murray 28 34 28 30
117 30 23 36 28 US04 A Reninger 27 32 31 27
114 29 19 35 31 E011 CWdT Erasmus 27 29 30 28
114 27 26 31 30 S039 JA Steenkamp 30 28 30 26
111 30 24 30 27 S024 LL Starke 29 26 30 26
111 26 25 32 28 IE05 D Geoghegan 31 28 27 25
111 23 22 35 31 US03 LR Peter 27 28 28 28
110 28 23 31 28 IE02 F Connolly 25 26 29 30
109 26 23 32 28 V111 Y Van Straaten27 29 30 23
108 25 20 33 30 FR08 C Courquin 25 27 27 29
107 25 24 31 27 K010 J Kruger 23 32 24 28
107 21 23 27 36 US06 J Rodriguez 20 28 27 32
105 24 25 32 24 FR15 L Walgraeve 24 27 25 29
104 20 27 29 28 IE07 M Power 26 26 23 29
101 27 15 33 26 V028 WP Van Zyl 23 25 23 30
101 22 23 28 28 US01 G Lively 21 25 28 27
101 19 23 30 29 FR04 J Bartomele 30 25 20 26
99 24 23 28 24 CZ02 J Jun 24 25 24 26
98 21 23 31 23 R044 FP Rupping 23 27 25 23
98 18 25 27 28 FI13 SJ Semi 18 28 23 29
97 21 22 30 24 R022 NJR Roets 24 22 24 27
96 19 25 31 21 R027 HA Rossouw 28 23 22 23
90 25 14 30 21 O008 JG Opperman 21 21 25 23
89 25 21 22 21 US02 A Melendrez 20 20 28 21
89 17 19 23 30 AU08 J Linsley 25 22 20 22
88 22 21 29 16 R049 AD Rossouw 17 23 27 21
88 19 17 29 23 FR07 L Castellar 21 26 20 21
87 17 19 27 24 H019 GH Healley 22 20 22 23
86 17 20 28 21 B075 P Brits 18 22 24 22
86 17 20 24 25 M051 GS Mackrill 28 24 18 16
85 23 16 24 22 L023 D Loots 20 21 21 23
84 20 17 24 23 W040 DJ Wilson 21 21 21 21
83 16 21 23 23 NA01 AW Bredell 25 20 20 18
82 23 15 22 22 K052 CL Koch 21 18 21 22
82 19 15 25 23 AU07 ME Hoopert 22 24 14 22
80 12 19 25 24 LK04 SP Perera 16 20 23 21
78 19 19 20 20 K053 C Kriek 21 21 17 19
76 17 15 18 26 LK10 J Wickremasiredra24 22 15 15
76 14 18 24 20 FI14 KJ Semi 18 20 21 17
75 22 16 19 18 FR02 R Astier 17 22 19 17
75 22 12 26 15 O004 NJ Opperman 23 19 18 15
74 17 15 21 21 T025 KH Thornhill 14 18 20 22
74 17 13 21 23 O016 C Olivier 14 15 23 22
73 16 14 23 20 L033 JA Lombard 17 21 14 21

Page 11



SB_4Rifle_Aggregates

73 15 15 20 23 LK08 M Gunaratne 17 19 21 16
72 19 13 23 17 D090 JD Du Plooy 17 19 17 19
72 18 15 20 19 ZB02 R Carli 17 17 22 16
72 17 14 19 22 K059 A Koch 16 22 17 17
71 13 18 23 17 N005 JB Neveling 18 21 14 18
70 17 12 24 17 L008 HJ Laubscher 16 12 23 19
69 16 14 21 18 LK03 M Daniels 17 19 15 18
67 18 16 20 13 LK09 A Premanatha 17 17 20 13
67 13 14 24 16 NA07 M Malan 11 16 20 20
67 13 12 23 19 NA08 RP Raath 22 16 16 13
67 10 14 22 21 D058 J Da Silva 15 19 20 13
66 17 14 22 13 NA02 RP Bredell 7 24 22 13
66 15 10 22 19 LK07 B Fernando 16 19 12 19
66 13 10 22 21 O024 CB Oosthuizen 17 17 17 15
65 16 11 24 14 DE05 F Gepperth 19 12 15 19
65 15 9 20 21 ZB07 R Speight 18 16 11 20
65 12 16 18 19 D082 N Du Plessis 10 18 20 17
64 17 14 16 17 V118 HJ Venter 18 12 17 17
64 16 13 19 16 K058 SP Koen 17 14 16 17
62 7 12 25 18 B114 BC Booysen 14 16 16 16
60 17 11 14 18 R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones14 16 14 16
58 12 11 17 18 W038 CL Welgemoed 15 14 13 16
57 13 13 14 17 ZB06 GJ Speight 17 12 15 13
57 12 14 14 17 DE02 J Engelhardt 12 20 10 15
57 10 11 19 17 IE06 H Lee 12 14 15 16
54 19 8 13 14 V145 WA Venter 15 16 11 12
54 11 12 18 13 NA05 C Malan 11 14 16 13
53 9 11 18 15 N008 WAG Nel 16 12 14 11
52 15 9 14 14 SE02 N Nilsson 14 18 16 4
52 10 7 15 20 DE11 S Schuh 11 9 18 14
50 12 6 19 13 LK02 EATS Daluwatte 11 18 8 13
47 12 13 12 10 IE01 B Brooks 12 12 14 9
46 10 7 18 11 S117 M Starke 8 10 13 15
45 9 8 16 12 H050 AE Hollidge 9 9 12 15
44 13 3 15 13 DE03 G Foisel 10 9 11 14
43 10 12 8 13 US05 D Reninger 5 15 10 13
41 8 6 16 11 D080 N Da Silva 7 15 10 9
36 4 7 13 12 NA04 NP Du Plessis 7 15 6 8
34 7 8 11 8 ZB01 R Bruce 5 10 13 6
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev5 Ev6 Ev7 Ev8
129 30 28 36 35 M070 W Minnie 36 35 20 38
107 17 21 37 32 R046 H Rossouw 28 27 19 33
106 26 19 32 29 N023 JAG Nel 28 28 12 38
98 25 18 30 25 B103 D Bester 19 32 18 29
98 18 18 33 29 L027 S Laubscher 22 35 19 22
97 22 18 29 28 R047 HC Rossouw 21 33 13 30
96 14 18 34 30 E026 M Engelbrecht 24 32 15 25
89 20 18 27 24 W048 JM Willemse 24 32 5 28
86 15 19 30 22 O005 GC Olivier 18 29 10 29
84 21 14 23 26 J028 L Joubert 26 22 7 29
82 19 16 25 22 N024 WAG Nel 23 21 9 29
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Aggr R T P C No Init Surname Ev13 Ev14
50 13 11 14 12 W052 DM Wilson 23 27
49 11 7 18 13 R046 H Rossouw 23 26
48 7 11 17 13 B117 BC Booysen 22 26
38 9 8 9 12 K059 A Koch 16 22
37 10 7 11 9 B103 D Bester 19 18
35 8 4 15 8 O005 GC Olivier 18 17
32 9 5 9 9 M070 W Minnie 14 18
29 5 3 13 8 L027 S Laubscher 9 20
27 5 6 10 6 W048 JM Willemse 12 15
24 7 5 6 6 R047 HC Rossouw 13 11
24 6 3 8 7 C056 Z Coetzee 6 18
23 9 5 5 4 N023 JAG Nel 10 13
23 7 2 10 4 J028 L Joubert 12 11
20 3 4 7 6 N024 WAG Nel 9 11
18 6 3 4 5 D083 N Du Plessis 6 12
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